Wednesday, April 30, 2025

Match
Final

N o abh WwN e

ALIAS

Marshal Stone
MisFitt Angel
Questionable Content
Borealis Bronco Belle
Scout Brown

Sgt Sinew

Annie Oakley

Total Shooters 7
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Category Final

D
CG
49
CG
CcC
S
LD

1
1
1
2
1
1
1

Alaska 49ers'

Monthly Match
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

12:58:31 PM

Stage 1

25.76
42.54
54.96
52.94
58.69
43.80
112.94

Stage 2

27.03
39.86
56.73
49.19
51.20
61.87
99.16

Stage 3

27.29
52.80
53.58
52.67
51.43
55.77
107.58

Stage 4

31.28
41.68
43.32
66.55
49.51
52.73
92.74

Shoot Date: 4/27/2025
Final
Stage 5 Stage 6 )
Time
29.16 41.57 182.09
46.81 43.88 267.57
41.55 46.63 296.77
50.45 58.61 330.41
67.88 54.42 333.13
64.84 55.45 334.46
118.81 93.28 624.51



